TONO

Bathroom Taps

100220153 chrome

Thermostatic shower column with built-in wax thermoelement , shower head,magnetic bracket and magnetic hand shower.

Connections of 1/2 "and a distance of 150 mm between them.
rate at 3 bar of the hand shower is 5,71/min and of the shower head 7,6 I/min.

Table of Components

It includes a non-return valve and safety stop at 38°. The flow

Spare parts

100221512
100214087

CUERPO COL.TONO TERMO CROMO
TONO WALL BR WITHOUT OULET+HAN+1.5MHOSE
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100268632
100268599
100268631
100268598
100268611
100268612
100268579
100268613
100268620
100268604
100268567
100268569
100268630
100268568
250036632

noken

PORCELANOSA BATHROOMS

TUBO SUPERIOR COLUMNA TONO
SOPORTE PARED COLUMNA TONO

TUBO RECTO COLUMNA TONO

TONO SHOWER COLUMN WATER CONNECT. KIT
EXCENTRICAS COLUMNA TONO
EXCENTRICAS COLUMNA TONO USA

DUCHA FIJA COLUMNA TONO

KIT MANETA DESVIADOR COLUMNA TONO
CARTUCHO INVERSOR COLUMNA TONO

KIT MANETA TERMOSTA?TICA TONO
CARTUCHO TERMOSTATICO COLUMNA TONO
KIT UNION TUBO/GRIFO COLUMNA TONO

KIT UNION GRIF/FLEX COLUMNA TONO
GRIFERIA COMPLETA COLUMNA TONO
LIMITADOR CAUDAL DUCHA FIJA SMART

*Recommended retail price (VAT NOT INCLUDED).

Noken reserves the right to alter the prices shown on its website at any time and without prior notice. The items will be

invoiced based on the rates in effect at the time of formalising the order.
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16 100268585 KIT JUNTAS Y TORNILLOS COLUMNA TONO =
17 100202330 TONO F.MOUNT/THERM. 1,5M FLEX HOSE -
18 100184791 TONO HANDSHOWER 100MM CHROME -

*Recommended retail price (VAT NOT INCLUDED).
Noken reserves the right to alter the prices shown on its website at any time and without prior notice. The items will be
invoiced based on the rates in effect at the time of formalising the order.
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